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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3071
ANSWERED ON:24.04.2012
HARASSMENT OF KASHMIRI MIGRANTS
Shariq Shri Sharief Ud Din

Will the Minister of HOME AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) whether there are reports that Kashmiri migrants are being harassed in different parts of the country including Hyderabad;

(b) if so, the details of such cases reported during the last one year and the current year; and

(c) the reaction of the Government thereto?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HOME AFFAIRS (SHRI JITENDRA SINGH)

(a): No, Madam.

(b): Do not arise.

(c): MHA has issued an advisory to all State Governments/UTs that all Kashmiris, residing in all States/UTs should be treated with utmost sensitivity in all the dealings of the Police and to issue appropriate instructions to all Police Stations not to exhibit insensitivity and discrimination against the Kashmiri boys and girls.
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